Electric Energy Measurement
Smart Process & Control LTD
Smart Process & Control Ltd manufacture a comprehensive range of Electricity Meters and
Multifunction Power Monitors, specialising in MID Approved Measuring devices. Our product
range covers the requirements of basic kWh Meters to a programmable Multifunction Meter
with additional parameters allowing end users to analyse their consumption in detail. We have
ongoing development projects for general Metering requirements and also work closely with
some of the largest UK Switchgear and Switchboard Manufacturers, as well as UK utility com-

Split Core CT Series
Frequency: 50-60Hz
Accuracy: ±1% between 20% - 120%
Insulation voltage: 600V AC
Maximum primary voltage: 5000V AC
Dielectric strength: 2.5KV/1mA/1min
Operating temperature: -15°C to +60°C
Operating humidity: <85%
Case material: PC / UL94-V0
Bobbin: PBT
Core: Permalloy
Internal structure: Epoxy
Smart Process & Control Ltd  |  The smart choice for your metering needs
Split Core CT Series
Model			   Aperture		 CT Secondary
SCT10-50/0.1		  10mm			  100mV
SCT10-1000/0.1		  10mm			  100mV
SCT24-100/5A		  24mm			  5A
SCT24-150/5A		  24mm			  5A
SCT24-200/5A		  24mm			  5A
SCT24-300/5A		  24mm			  5A
SCT36-100/5A		  36mm			  5A
SCT36-200/5A		  36mm			  5A
SCT36-300/5A		  36mm			  5A
SCT36-400/5A		  36mm			  5A
SCT36-500/5A		  36mm			  5A
SCT36-600/5A		  36mm			  5A
			   A		  B		  C		  D
SCT10		  41		  24		  10		  26.5	 mm
SCT24		  65		  45		  24.5		  40	 mm
SCT36		  81.5		  57		  35.7		  51	 mm